
 
 
 
 

CITY OF WINDSOR BUILDING DEPARTMENT 
Report on Construction 

March 1 to March 31, 2021 

Totals for the Month 
March 

Types of 

Construction 

Permits Issued 

Year to Date 

2020 2021 2020 2021 

Number 
of 

Permits 

Value 
of 

Construction 

Number 
of 

Permits 

Value 
of 

Construction 

Number 
of 

Permits 

Value 
of 

Construction 

Number 
of 

Permits 

Value 
of 

Construction 
         

212 $21,630,478 220 $20,681,580 Residential 562 $47,728,796 462 $48,790,592 
         

8 $1,199,647 2 $412,000 Industrial 22 $1,798,777 8 $9,042,000 
         

38 $4,075,208 33 $2,602,741 Commercial 91 $7,132,293 46 $6,396,233 
         

 
5 

 
$720,520 

 
9 

 
$2,747,984 

Government 
& Institutional 

 
17 

 
$28,390,591 

 
13 

 
$3,851,234 

         

263 $27,625,853 264 $26,444,305 Totals 692 $85,050,457 529 $68,080,059 
 


