## CITY OF WINDSOR BUILDING DEPARTMENT

## **Report on Construction**

## March 1 to March 31, 2021

Totals for the Month March				Types of	Year to Date			
2020		2021		Construction	2020		2021	
Number of Permits	Value of Construction	Number of Permits	Value of Construction	Permits Issued	Number of Permits	Value of Construction	Number of Permits	Value of Construction
212	\$21,630,478	220	\$20,681,580	Residential	562	\$47,728,796	462	\$48,790,592
8	\$1,199,647	2	\$412,000	Industrial	22	\$1,798,777	8	\$9,042,000
38	\$4,075,208	33	\$2,602,741	Commercial	91	\$7,132,293	46	\$6,396,233
5	\$720,520	9	\$2,747,984	Government & Institutional	17	\$28,390,591	13	\$3,851,234
263	\$27,625,853	264	\$26,444,305	Totals	692	\$85,050,457	529	\$68,080,059